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CODE
ESB/DF3
ESB/DFX

ETN/DF2

PSC
PX8
PW7
PRV
PX]
PR4
PAU
PB)
P61
PYB
P72
PGC
P62
PL1
PGW
P63
PAR
PFP
PPX
PUW

Seat/Trim
*V9/ -X9
*TX/ -X8

A6l
AMP
AAN
AAU
ACL
ADE

SPECIFICATION #160 OEM ADDS

DESCRIPTION
6-Spd Auto Aisin AS66RC HD Trans
8-Spd Auto 8HP75-LCV Transmission
6.7L 16 Cummins Turbo Diesel Engine with 6-Spd Auto
Aisin AS69RC HD Trans

Billet Silver Metallic Clear Coat

Black Clear Coat

Bright White Clear Coat

Delmonico Red Pearl Coat

Diamond Black Crystal P/C

Flame Red Clear Coat

Granite Crystal Met. Clear Coat
Hydro Blue Pearl Coat

Low Vol Agriculture Red

Low Vol Detonator Yellow Clear Coat
Low Vol Holland Blue

Low Vol Light Green

Low Vol Omaha Orange

Low Vol School Bus Yellow

Low Vol Timberline Green Pearl Coat
Low Vol Yellow

Maximum Steel Met. Clear Coat
Olive Green Pearl Coat

Patriot Blue Pearl Coat

Walnut Brown Met. Clear Coat

Cloth 40/20/40 Bench Seat/Black
HD Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat/Black/Diesel Gray

Tradesman Level 1 Equipment Group
Chrome Appearance Group

Towing Technology Group

Safety Group

DOT Certified Roadside Safety Kit
Cold Weather Group
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———
NCSA COOPERATIVE
PURCHASING PROGRAMS

MSRP
$1,600
S0

$9,545

$200
S0
S0
$100
$100
S0
$200
$100
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$200
$100
$100
$200

$295
0

$995
$1,170
$995
$1,700
$195
$175

% OFF
6%
6%

6%

6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

6%
6%

6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

NCSA PRICE
$1,504
SO

$8,972

$188
S0
S0
$94
$94
S0
$188
$94
$423
$423
$423
$423
$423
$423
$423
$423
$188
$94
$94
$188

$277

$935
$1,100
$935
$1,598
$183
$165



ADH
AH2
AH6
AHQ
AS8
XAG
JPE
WBL
WEFG
WLA
RFQ
RSD
BAJ
cGQ
aT
CKE
CLY
DM8
GFA
GFD
GRG
GXJ
Ja
1J5
JJ9
JKV
LAW
LAY
LBN
LBV
LNJ
LPE
LPF
MDA
MML
MRT
MRU
NFA
NHK
NLL
TBB
UAA
UAM
X9S
X9T
XAA
XAC
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Electrical Accessory Group
Ambulance Prep Group

Emer/Fire/Resc Special Emissions Pkg REQUIRES 2YA

Max Tow Package REQUIRES 2YA
Interior Trim Delete Group
ParkSense FT/RR Park Assist System
Power 2-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust
18X8.0 Polished Aluminum Wheels
17x6.0 Black Painted Steel Wheels
Dual Rear Wheels

RAM Telematics

SiriusXM Satellite Radio

220 Amp Alternator

Red Seat Belts

Delete Front Center Seat

Floor Covering Carpet

Mopar Front Rubber Floor Mats
Add 4.10 Axle Ratio

Rear Window Defroster

Rear Sliding Window

Digital Rearview Mirror

2 Extra Base Keys

65 MPH Maximum Speed

70 MPH Maximum Speed

77 MPH Maximum Speed

115V Auxiliary Power Outlet

Tire Fill Alert

LED Tail Lamps

Power Take Off Prep REQUIRES 27A

Power Take Off Prep - Left Side REQUIRES 27A

Front Fog Lamps

Cargo and CHMSL Lamp

Aux Reverse Lamps, Mirror-mounted
Front License Plate Bracket

Body Color Fender Flares

Chrome Tubular Side Steps

Mopar Black Tubular Side Steps

22 Gallon Midship Fuel Tank

Engine Block Heater

52 & 22 Gallon Dual Fuel Tanks REQUIRES 2YA

Full Size Spare Tire

Uconnect 3 with 5" Display
Uconnect 4 with 8.4" Display

RAM Telematics 3-yr subscription
RAM Telematics 5-yr subscription
ParkSense Rear Park Assist System
ParkView Rear Back-up Camera
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$545

$1,045
$1,195

$695
-540
$495
$95
$695
$200
$845
$800
$195
$245
$75
-520
$150
$100
$145
$160
$295
$495
$125
$95
$95
$95
$150
$45
$95
$295
$295
$195
$95
$145
S0
$100
$495
$395
$125
$95
$695
$395
$695

$1,795

$960

$1,920

$295
$495

6%
6%
6%
6%
30%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
30%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%
6%

$512
$982
$1,123
$653
-528
$465
$89
$653
$188
$794
$752
$183
$230
$71
-514
S$141
$94
$136
$150
$277
$465
$118
$89
$89
$89
S$141
$42
$89
8277
8277
$183
$89
$136
S0
$94
$465
8371
$118
$89
$653
8371
$653
$1,687
$902
$1,805
$277
$465
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XAW Rear Backup Alarm $145 6% $136
XBT Tire Pressure Information System $150 6% $141
XCL Engine Shutdown Timer $250 6% $235
XF5 Dual Alternators Rated at 380 Amps $395 6% $371
XF6 Voltage Monitoring Auto Idle Up Sys $150 6% $141
XF7 Dual Alternators Rated at 440 Amps $395 6% $371
XG9 Trailer Tire Pressure Monitoring Sys $150 6% $141
XHC Trailer Brake Control $370 6% $348
XNR Manual DPF Regeneration $245 6% $230
XPN Mopar Wired Auxilary Camera $995 6% $935
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